
ONLINE COLLEGE          CRN 
EDUC 1300 M/W 9:30-10:50 am (WS)      15186 
ENGL 1301 M/W 11-12:20 pm (WS)              14752 
INRW 0300 M/W 12:30-1:50 pm (WS)          14667 
 
ENGL 1301 M/W 8-9:20 am (WS)      14755 
INRW 0300 M/W 9:30-10:50 am (WS)      14673 
EDUC 1300 M/W 11-12:20 pm (WS)      15199 
 
EDUC 1300 T/TH 9:30-10:50 am (WS)      15177 
ENGL 1301 T/TH 11-12:20 pm (WS)              14754 
INRW 0300 T/TH 12:30-1:50 pm (WS)          14672 
 
ENGL 1301 T/TH 5:30-6:50 pm (WS)      14697 
INRW 0300 T/TH 7-8:20 pm (WS)               14651 
 
MATH 0314 T/TH 12:30-1:50 pm (WS)      18233 
MATH 1314 T/TH 2:00-3:20 am (WS)      18234 
 
MATH 1332 M/W 8:00-9:20 am (WS)      18236 
MATH 0332 M/W 9:30-10:50 am (WS)      18235 
 
SOUTHEAST COLLEGE       CRN 
EASTSIDE  
ENGL 1301 M/W 9:30-10:50 am (F2F)          12314 
INRW 0300 M/W 11-12:20 pm (F2F)      12315 
EDUC 1300 T/TH 9:30-10:50 am (F2F)                     12063 
HIST 2327 T/TH 11-12:20 pm (F2F)                     17961 
 
ESOL 0349 M 10:30-12:50 pm (HY)      12171 
ESOL 0350 T 10:30-12:50 pm (HY)      12172 
ESOL 0351 T 8-10:20 am (HY)      12173 
ESOL 0352 M 8-10:20 pm (HY)      12174 
 
NORTHEAST COLLEGE        CRN 
NORTHLINE  
EDUC 1300 M/W 11-12:20 pm (F2F)        10913 
HIST 1301 M/W 12:30-1:50 pm (F2F)        17737 
ENGL 1301 T/TH 12:30-1:50 pm (F2F)        10865 
INRW 0300 T/TH 2-3:20 pm (F2F)        10853 
 
NORTHWEST COLLEGE       CRN 
ALIEF HAYES  
ENGL 1301 M/W 9:30-10:50 am (F2F)         11065 
HIST 1301  T/TH 9:30-10:50 am (F2F)         17586 
 
BISSONNET  
ESOL 0349 M 10:30-12:50 pm (HY)         11390 
ESOL 0350 T 10:30-12:50 pm (HY)          11391 
ESOL 0351 T 8-10:20 am (HY)          11392 
ESOL 0352 M 8-10:20 am (HY)      11393 
 
BISSONNET  
ESOL 0353 T 10:30-12:50 pm (HY)         11394 
ESOL 0354 T 8-10:20 am (HY)          11395 
ESOL 0355 M 8-10:20 am (HY)          11396 
ESOL 0356 M 10:30-12:50 pm (HY)      11397 
 

SOUTHWEST COLLEGE       CRN 
MISSOURI CITY 
EDUC 1300 M/W 9:30-10:50 am (F2F)        12551 
HIST 1301 M/W 11-12:20 pm (F2F)        17643  
ENGL 1301 T/TH 9:30-10:50 am (F2F)         12832 
INRW 0300 T/TH 11-12:20 pm (F2F)        12817 
 
CENTRAL COLLEGE        CRN 
SOUTH CAMPUS  
ENGL 1301 M/W 9:30-10:50 am (F2F)         10537 
INRW 0300 M/W 11-12:20 pm (F2F)        10538  
EDUC 1300 T/TH 9:30-10:50 am (F2F)        10475  
HIST 2381 T/TH 11-12:20 pm (F2F)         18195  
 
For more information or help with registration: 
 
Bridge Advisors 
NW –  Ebunoluwa Ijiyera,         713-718-6497 
Bissonnet, Alief Hayes                ebunoluwa.ijiyera@hccs.edu 
            Syeda Sahar,         713-718-6123 
Bissonnet, Alief Hayes          syeda.sahar@hccs.edu 
NE -  Xochicatzin Reyna,        713-718-8307 
Northline           xochicatzin.reyna1@hccs.edu 
SW –  Vivian Ellis,          713-718-7711 
Missouri City                     vivian.ellis@hccs.edu 
SE –  Luisa Rochez,          713-718-8311 
Eastside                       luisa.rochez@hccs.edu 
CE –   Kimberly Bartee         713-718-6845 
South Campus                 kimberly.bartee@hccs.edu 
 
Marisol Montemayor, Ed.D. Interim Dean, College Readiness 
Division,   
marisol.montemayor@hccs.edu   
ph: 713-718-7153 
 
Annie Tsui, Department Chair, INRW 
713-718-8418 
annie.tsui@hccs.edu  
 
Anjana Gala, Administrative Assistant, INRW 
713-718-5410 
anjana.gala@hccs.edu 
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